Sportshall
Sportslux Classic
IP20 CE
The Sportslux Classic Is A Robust
Luminaire Designed To Withstand The
Daily Rigors Of Sportshall Activities
Whilst Providing An Energy Efficient
Alternative To H.I.D Equivalents.

ELST Self Test Emergency 3 Hour
PL
Order Code Dim A Dim B Dim C Lamps Wattage
SHCL440 715mm 630mm 172mm 4 40w PLL
SHCL640 935mm 630mm 172mm 6 40w PLL
SHCL455 715mm 630mm 172mm 4 55w PLL
SHCL655 935mm 630mm 172mm 6 55w PLL
SHCL480 715mm 630mm 172mm 4 80w PLL
SHCL680 935mm 630mm 172mm 6 40w PLL
Address: Wellvend House, A.W. Nielsen Road, Goole, E. Yorkshire, DN14 6UE.
Tel: 01405 766550 Fax: 01405 782980 Email: sales@contrac-lighting.co.uk Web: www.contrac-lighting.co.uk